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[ Market Ready Home FOR SALE

Lots FOR SALE

SOLD Lots or Homes

DESIGN HOMESgz

.OFFMarket CUSTOM WITHIN REACH

Last Updated: 02.6.2018

*All lots are subject to a yearly Home Owner’s For Covenants and Restrictions of each Phase, please
Association fee of $790 go to www.designhomesco.com, click “Communities”

The information contained herein is not guaranteed. Although
obtained from reliable sources, it is subject to errors, omission, prior
sale, withdraw from the market or change in price without notice.

PHASEI

PHASE Il

BRIDLE CREEK
RANCH

PRICE

$79,900
$79,900

YEEDN
$79,900
$79,900
$84,900
$88,900
$84,900
$84,900
$84,900
$84,900
$84,900
$84,900

$87,900
$84,900
$84,900
$84,900
$84,900
$84,900
$84,900
$84,900
$84,900
$85,900
$609,900
$524,900

$85,900

ACRE

DESCRIPTION

Walk-Out
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight

Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Walk-Out

Walk-Out

Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
HOME FOR SALE

Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
HOME FOR SALE

HOME FOR SALE

SALE PENDING

ANGELA /JULIE

PHONE :

EMAIL
WEB

(937) 438-3667
: info@designhomesco.com
;. www.designhomesco.com




