



	LOT	PRICE	ACRE	DESCRIPTION
ш	01	\$79,900	.34	Walk-Out
S	20	\$79,900	.39	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
PHASE				
	25	\$79,900	.35	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
PHASE II	26	\$79,900	.33	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
S	27	\$79,900	.33	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
⋖	28	\$84,900	.55	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
Į	30	\$88,900	.39	Walk-Out
4	31	\$84,900	.33	Walk-Out
	32	\$84,900	.33	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	33	\$84,900	.37	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	34	\$84,900	.33	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	35	\$84,900	.33	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	36	\$84,900	.32	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	37	¢07.000	.50	HOME FOR SALE
	38	\$87,900	.46	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	40	\$84,900	.32	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	41	\$84,900	.33	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	42 43	\$84,900 \$84,900	.33 .32	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	43 44	\$84,900 \$84,900	.32 .32	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	45	\$84,900 \$84,900	.32	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	46	\$84,900 \$84,900	.32	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	47	\$84,900	.35	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	48	\$85,900	.36	Landing Walk-Out / Daylight
	49	\$609,900	.36	HOME FOR SALE
	50	\$524,900	.34	HOME FOR SALE
	51	\$85,900	.34	
	51	\$85,900	.34	SALE PENDING

ANGELA / JULIE

PHONE: (937) 438-3667

EMAIL: info@designhomesco.com : www.designhomesco.com **WEB**

Association fee of \$790 sale, withdraw from the market or change in price without notice.